	Particulars of e-auction of Human Hair held on 01-10-2015

	S.No
	Variety
	Stocks put for 
e-auction (Kgs)
	Upset price fixed (Rs/Kg)
	Price bid (range)
	Stocks bid in the 
e-auction 
(Kgs)
	Balance Stocks 
(Kgs)
	Amount fetched in
 e-auction 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

	1
	1st Variety (31" & above approx.)
	2,600
	25,563/-
	25,563
	100
	2,500
	25.56

	2
	2nd Variety (16" to 30" approx.)
	19,300
	20,044/-
	20,044 – 20,045 
	2,200
	17,100
	440.99

	3
	3rd Variety (10" to 15" approx.)
	55,000
	4,779/-
	4,779 – 4,805
	1,500
	53,500
	72.00

	4
	4th Variety (5" to 9" approx.)
	11,100
	3,772/-
	3,772
	1,000
	10,100
	37.72

	5
	5th Variety (less than 5" approx.)
	40,000
	30/-
	30
	40,000
	-
	12.00

	6
	Grey Hair
	1,100
	7,059/- 
	-
	-
	1,100
	-

	 
	Total
	
588.27



                 (Rs.5.88 crores)  

